Friday 08 November

0800
1000
1030
1200

1245

1300

1315

1330

1345

1400

1415

1430

1445

1500

1530

1545

1600

1615

1630

1645

1655

1710
1800

REGISTRAR TRAINING MORNING 1
MORNING REFRESHMENTS | Exhibition Area
REGISTRAR TRAINING MORNING 2

LUNCH | Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 1 - Renal and Localised Prostate

Panel: Rick Catterwell, Joe Ischia, Andrew Tan, Richard Pemberton

1.1

1.2

1.3

14

15

1.6

1.7

1.8

2.1

2.2

2.3

2.4

2.5

2.6

2.7

Welcome
Isaac Thyer

Pushing the boundaries in partial nephrectomy
Rick Catterwell - Invited Guest Presenter

Review of outcomes from Robotic Surgery (partial nephrectomy and radical
prostatectomy) at SCGH/OPH
Feroza Jeewa

Treatment of Renal masses with radiotherapy in Western Australia
Colin Tang

Ablative techniques for SRM
Will Ormiston

Establishing a focal prostatic brachytherapy service in Western Australia
Eve Tiong

Role of Active surveillance in GG2 PCa
Joseph Ischia - Invited Guest Presenter

Autonomic nerve invasion predicts PSA failure in T3a Gleason 7 margin
negative prostate cancer after radical prostatectomy
Ronald Joseph Cohen

Should we selectively or routinely perform a cystogram post robot-assisted
radical prostatectomy? A single surgeon experience
Dhanushke Fernando

AFTERNOON REFRESHMENTS | Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 2 - Andrology / Incontinence
Chairpersons: Jeff Thavaseelan, Shane La Bianca, Jess Yin

Update on Peyronies disease
Eric Chung - Invited Guest Presenter

Priapism: Is it too hard? A Single Centre Retrospective Audit of Emergency
Department Management
Shaun Zhu

Update on male stress incontinence
Eric Chung - Invited Guest Presenter

Development of transgender service in WA
David Sofield

Retrospective review of urogenital injuries associated with pelvic trauma in WA

(RPH)
Feroza Jeewa

Pelvic floor procedure registry update
Jess Yin

Indocyanine Green in Aiding Ureteric Identification — A Single Centre Experience

Kate Valentine

SPEED DATING WITH THE INDUSTRY | Exhibition Area

WELCOME COCKTAIL RECEPTION | Exhibition Area 2024 USANZ WA State Section Meeting



Scientific Session 3 - Bladder Cancer and Advanced Prostate
Chairpersons: Dickon Hayne, Jerard Ghossein, Alarick Picardo, Rob Goodwin

Saturday 09 November

0800

0815

0830

0845

0900

0915

0925

0935

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

Chairpersons: Melvyn Kuan, Jes Judge, Aleks Vujovic, Kara McDermott

Investigator Initiated Bladder Cancer Clinical Trials in WA - an update
Dickon Hayne

Robotic Assisted Radical Cystectomy with Intra Corporal Urinary Diversion. The
first WA series. Single Surgeon Experience
Jerard Ghossein

Clinical outcomes with introduction of robotic-assisted radical cystectomy in
Western Australia
Stephen McGeorge

Novel antiandrogens and the urologist
Rick Catterwell - Invited Guest Presenter

Measures of success of new immune agents in urology
Joseph Ischia - Invited Guest Presenter

Re-Evaluating Re-Resection in High-Grade Bladder Cancer: an 18-Year
Retrospective Study
Matthew Chau

Evaluation of Postoperative Mitomycin Use and Surgical Outcomes in Radical
Nephroureterectomy: A Comparative Audit from 2015 to 2024 at a Tertiary
Referral Centre

Lara Harrington

MORNING REFRESHMENTS | Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 4 - Mixed

1000

1030

1045

1100

1115

1125

1135

2024 USANZ WA State Section Meeting

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

Radiology quiz
Martin Marshall

The entrepreneurs journey
Joseph Ischia - Invited Guest Presenter

Evaluating and mitigating surgical risk
Rick Catterwell

Renal Colic in Pregnancy: A 10-year audit of investigations and management of
pregnant patients with renal colic or symptomatic hydronephrosis in a tertiary
Australian hospital

Sam Mcdonald

A sustainable approach to waste management in urology: Implementing a
‘Green Moment’ to encourage recycling in the operating theatre
Dearbhla Treacy

Carbon Footprint of Transperineal Prostate Biopsy. A Real-World Australian
Perspective Comparing the Outpatient versus the Operating Theatre Clinical
Setting

Ashley Lee

MIPS in BPH male LUTS
Eric Chung - Invited Guest Presenter




Saturday 09 November

1150

1200

1300

1400

1430

1440

1450

1500

1510

1520

1530

1550

1600

1610

1620

1630
1900

5.1

5.2

53

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

5.10

5.11

Renal Colic in Pregnancy: A Survey of Urologists in Western Australia on
investigations and management of renal colic and symptomatic hydronephrosis
in Pregnancy

Sam Mcdonald

Tony Low Oration

LUNCH | Exhibition Area

USANZ WA Business Meeting

Scientific Session 5 - Registrar Presentations
Chairpersons: Eric Chung, Patrick Teloken, Jenny Kong

Australia and New Zealand Prostate Cancer Outcomes Registry (PCOR-ANZ) - WA
Launch
Nik Zeps

Urothelial carcinoma in situ of the entire urinary tract with invasion into seminal
vesicle
Vivien Hsu

Nurse led Prostate Cancer at RPH — A recovery solution to CoVID
Brennan Timm

ROBOT-WARS: Robotic-Assisted Surgery Among Western Australian Urology
Registrars: A Statewide Survey
Bradley Reynolds

External Validity of the American College of Surgeons Surgical Risk Calculator
in Cystectomy for Urothelial Malignancy: An Australian Single Centre Analysis
Bryce Stewart

Clinical Value Of 18F-FDG-PET Compared with CT scan in The Detection of
Nodal and Distant Metastasis in Urothelial Carcinoma or Bladder Cancer
Mohammed Al-Zubaidi

Outreach to the Goldfields - Workload of a Urologist in Regional Western
Australia
Dhanushke Fernando & Robert Goodwin

Translocation renal cell carcinoma with tumour-thrombus invasion into renal
vein in an adult patient
Vivien Hsu

Renal mass evaluation with technetium 99m-sestamibi SPECT/CT
Lara Harrington

Critical appraisal of the NORAPP trial comparing antibiotic prophylaxis with no
antibiotics for transperineal prostate biopsies
Stephen McGeorge

Peri-operative Naloxegol use in the prevention of post-operative ileus in open
radical cystoprostatectomy patients in WA
Pravin Viswambaram

Afternoon Refreshments | Exhibition Area

CONFERENCE DINNER | La Capannina

2024 USANZ WA State Section Meeting



