Friday 08 November

0800		REGISTRAR TRAINING MORNING 1
1000		MORNING REFRESHMENTS Exhibition Area
1030		REGISTRAR TRAINING MORNING 2
1200		LUNCH Exhibition Area
	Scientific Session 1 - Renal and Localised Prostate el: Rick Catterwell, Joe Ischia, Andrew Tan, Richard Pemberton	
1245		Welcome Isaac Thyer
1300	1.1	Pushing the boundaries in partial nephrectomy Rick Catterwell - Invited Guest Presenter
1315	1.2	Review of outcomes from Robotic Surgery (partial nephrectomy and radical prostatectomy) at SCGH/OPH Feroza Jeewa
1330	1.3	Treatment of Renal masses with radiotherapy in Western Australia Colin Tang
1345	1.4	Ablative techniques for SRM Will Ormiston
1400	1.5	Establishing a focal prostatic brachytherapy service in Western Australia Eve Tiong
1415	1.6	Role of Active surveillance in GG2 PCa Joseph Ischia - Invited Guest Presenter
1430	1.7	Autonomic nerve invasion predicts PSA failure in T3a Gleason 7 margin negative prostate cancer after radical prostatectomy Ronald Joseph Cohen
1445	1.8	Should we selectively or routinely perform a cystogram post robot-assisted radical prostatectomy? A single surgeon experience Dhanushke Fernando
1500		AFTERNOON REFRESHMENTS Exhibition Area
		Scientific Session 2 - Andrology / Incontinence Chairpersons: Jeff Thavaseelan, Shane La Bianca, Jess Yin
1530	2.1	Update on Peyronies disease Eric Chung - Invited Guest Presenter
1545	2.2	Priapism: Is it too hard? A Single Centre Retrospective Audit of Emergency Department Management Shaun Zhu
1600	2.3	Update on male stress incontinence Eric Chung - Invited Guest Presenter
1615	2.4	Development of transgender service in WA David Sofield
1630	2.5	Retrospective review of urogenital injuries associated with pelvic trauma in WA (RPH) Feroza Jeewa
1645	2.6	Pelvic floor procedure registry update Jess Yin
1655	2.7	Indocyanine Green in Aiding Ureteric Identification – A Single Centre Experience Kate Valentine
1710		SPEED DATING WITH THE INDUSTRY Exhibition Area
1800		WELCOME COCKTAIL RECEPTION Exhibition Area 2024 USANZ WA State Section Meeting

Scientific Session 3 - Bladder Cancer and Advanced Prostate Chairpersons: Dickon Hayne, Jerard Ghossein, Alarick Picardo, Rob Goodwin

0800	3.1	Investigator Initiated Bladder Cancer Clinical Trials in WA - an update Dickon Hayne
0815	3.2	Robotic Assisted Radical Cystectomy with Intra Corporal Urinary Diversion. The first WA series. Single Surgeon Experience Jerard Ghossein
0830	3.3	Clinical outcomes with introduction of robotic-assisted radical cystectomy in Western Australia Stephen McGeorge
0845	3.4	Novel antiandrogens and the urologist Rick Catterwell - Invited Guest Presenter
0900	3.5	Measures of success of new immune agents in urology Joseph Ischia - Invited Guest Presenter
0915	3.6	Re-Evaluating Re-Resection in High-Grade Bladder Cancer: an 18-Year Retrospective Study Matthew Chau
0925	3.7	Evaluation of Postoperative Mitomycin Use and Surgical Outcomes in Radical Nephroureterectomy: A Comparative Audit from 2015 to 2024 at a Tertiary Referral Centre Lara Harrington
0935		MORNING REFRESHMENTS Exhibition Area

Scientific Session 4 - Mixed Chairpersons: Melvyn Kuan, Jes Judge, Aleks Vujovic, Kara McDermott

1000 4.1	Radiology quiz Martin Marshall
1030 4.2	The entrepreneurs journey Joseph Ischia - Invited Guest Presenter
1045 4.3	Evaluating and mitigating surgical risk Rick Catterwell
1100 4.4	Renal Colic in Pregnancy: A 10-year audit of investigations and management of pregnant patients with renal colic or symptomatic hydronephrosis in a tertiary Australian hospital Sam Mcdonald
1115 4.5	A sustainable approach to waste management in urology: Implementing a 'Green Moment' to encourage recycling in the operating theatre Dearbhla Treacy
1125 4.6	Carbon Footprint of Transperineal Prostate Biopsy. A Real-World Australian Perspective Comparing the Outpatient versus the Operating Theatre Clinical Setting Ashley Lee
1135 4.7	MIPS in BPH male LUTS Eric Chung - Invited Guest Presenter

Saturday 09 November

1150		Renal Colic in Pregnancy: A Survey of Urologists in Western Australia on investigations and management of renal colic and symptomatic hydronephrosis in Pregnancy Sam Mcdonald		
1200		Tony Low Oration		
1300		LUNCH Exhibition Area		
1400		USANZ WA Business Meeting		
Scientific Session 5 - Registrar Presentations Chairpersons: Eric Chung, Patrick Teloken, Jenny Kong				
1430	5.1	Australia and New Zealand Prostate Cancer Outcomes Registry (PCOR-ANZ) - WA Launch Nik Zeps		
1440	5.2	Urothelial carcinoma in situ of the entire urinary tract with invasion into seminal vesicle Vivien Hsu		
1450	5.3	Nurse led Prostate Cancer at RPH – A recovery solution to CoVID Brennan Timm		
1500	5.4	ROBOT-WARS: Robotic-Assisted Surgery Among Western Australian Urology Registrars: A Statewide Survey Bradley Reynolds		
1510	5.5	External Validity of the American College of Surgeons Surgical Risk Calculator in Cystectomy for Urothelial Malignancy: An Australian Single Centre Analysis Bryce Stewart		
1520	5.6	Clinical Value Of 18F-FDG-PET Compared with CT scan in The Detection of Nodal and Distant Metastasis in Urothelial Carcinoma or Bladder Cancer Mohammed Al-Zubaidi		
1530	5.7	Outreach to the Goldfields - Workload of a Urologist in Regional Western Australia Dhanushke Fernando & Robert Goodwin		
1550	5.8	Translocation renal cell carcinoma with tumour-thrombus invasion into renal vein in an adult patient Vivien Hsu		
1600	5.9	Renal mass evaluation with technetium 99m-sestamibi SPECT/CT Lara Harrington		
1610	5.10	Critical appraisal of the NORAPP trial comparing antibiotic prophylaxis with no antibiotics for transperineal prostate biopsies Stephen McGeorge		
1620	5.11	Peri-operative Naloxegol use in the prevention of post-operative ileus in open radical cystoprostatectomy patients in WA Pravin Viswambaram		
1630		Afternoon Refreshments Exhibition Area		
1900		CONFERENCE DINNER La Capannina		